0
2
4
6
8
10
W
e

+100°C
Max. short-term
operating temperature
+160°C
Min. application temperature –40°C
Electrical properties
Specific transitional resistance >1011 Ωcm
Surface resistance >1011 Ω
1) Relaxation not excluded
2) No additional load; no sliding movement
Particularly suitable for medium loads and highly wear-resistant
in pivoting movements. Easy replacement of bearings of the
same dimensions, compatible according to DIN2795.
Part No. d1 d1 tolerance* d2 b1
h13
SM-2024-25 20 +0.040 +0.124 24 25
SM-2028-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 28 20
SM-3036-30 30 +0.040 +0.124 36 30
SM-4050-40 40 +0.050 +0.150 50 40
SM-6070-60 60 +0.060 +0.180 70 60